
Learning Fund ~ Meeting Schedule 2018 – 2019
(LF meetings are scheduled for the 3rd Wednesday of each month unless noted differently.)

Wednesday, August 29 

7pm - GVE School Conference Room
* Please note this is the last Wednesday of the month

Wednesday, September 26
7pm - GVE School Conference Room

* Please note this is the last Wednesday of the month

Wednesday, October 17
7pm - GVE School Conference Room

Wednesday, November 14
7pm - GVE School Conference Room

* Please note this is the second Wednesday

Wednesday, December 19
7pm - GVE School Conference Room

* Please note this is the second Wednesday

Wednesday, January 23
7pm - GVE School Conference Room

* Please note this is the 4th Wednesday of the month

Wednesday, February 20
7pm - GVE School Conference Room

Wednesday, March 20
7pm - GVE School Conference Room

Wednesday, April 17
7pm - GVE School Conference Room

Wednesday, May 15
7pm - GVE School Conference Room

Annual Meeting

  


